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Please	
  rate	
  your	
  agreement	
  level	
  (circle)	
   BEFORE	
  this	
  training,	
  I	
  WOULD	
  have	
  answered…	
   NOW,	
  after	
  this	
  training	
  my	
  answer	
  is…	
  

1.	
  Are	
  you	
  aware	
  that	
  there	
  is	
  an	
  Emergency	
  Manual	
  
available	
  in	
  each	
  OR?	
  

1.	
  Yes	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2.	
  No	
   1.	
  Yes	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2.	
  No	
  

Please	
  rate	
  your	
  agreement	
  level	
  (circle)	
   BEFORE	
  this	
  training,	
  I	
  WOULD	
  have	
  answered…	
   NOW,	
  after	
  this	
  training	
  my	
  answer	
  is…	
  

1. 2.	
  I	
  am	
  familiar	
  with	
  the	
  format	
  of	
  the	
  Stanford	
  
Emergency	
  Manual.	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

1. 3.	
  I	
  would	
  use	
  the	
  Emergency	
  Manual	
  myself	
  for	
  
“pre-­‐crisis”	
  educational	
  review.	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

2. 4.	
  I	
  would	
  use	
  the	
  Emergency	
  Manual	
  after	
  a	
  “near	
  
miss”	
  or	
  critical	
  event	
  as	
  a	
  resource	
  to	
  review	
  
management	
  or	
  debrief.	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

5.	
  During	
  rare	
  events	
  (e.g.	
  malignant	
  hyperthermia),	
  I	
  
would	
  ask	
  an	
  anesthesiologist	
  colleague	
  something	
  
like,	
  “Would	
  you	
  like	
  me	
  to	
  get	
  the	
  emergency	
  
manual	
  for	
  you?”	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

1. 6.	
  During	
  refractory	
  events	
  (e.g.	
  hypotension	
  not	
  
resolving	
  with	
  usual	
  treatments),	
  I	
  would	
  ask	
  an	
  
anesthesiologist	
  colleague	
  something	
  like,	
  “Would	
  
you	
  like	
  me	
  to	
  get	
  the	
  emergency	
  manual	
  for	
  you?”	
  	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
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Please	
  rate	
  your	
  agreement	
  level	
  (circle)	
  

BEFORE	
  this	
  training,	
  I	
  WOULD	
  have	
  answered…	
   NOW,	
  after	
  this	
  training	
  my	
  answer	
  is…	
  
3. 7.	
  During	
  a	
  complicated	
  critical	
  event	
  (e.g.	
  PEA	
  

cardiac	
  arrest),	
  presuming	
  sufficient	
  help	
  is	
  present	
  
for	
  a	
  reader	
  to	
  assist	
  the	
  event	
  leader…	
  

4. The	
  following	
  3	
  ask	
  about	
  subtly	
  different	
  aspects:	
  

…	
  I	
  would	
  ask	
  an	
  anesthesiologist	
  leader	
  
something	
  like,	
  “Would	
  you	
  like	
  me	
  to	
  get	
  the	
  
emergency	
  manual	
  for	
  another	
  anesthesiologist	
  
‘reader’	
  (to	
  read	
  aloud)?”	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

…	
  I	
  would	
  ask	
  an	
  anesthesiologist	
  leader	
  
something	
  like,	
  “Would	
  you	
  like	
  me	
  to	
  be	
  a	
  
‘reader’	
  (to	
  read	
  aloud	
  for	
  a	
  specific	
  event	
  in	
  the	
  
Emergency	
  Manual)?	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

…	
  I	
  would	
  be	
  comfortable	
  in	
  the	
  ‘reader	
  role’	
  for	
  
a	
  specific	
  event	
  in	
  the	
  Emergency	
  Manual,	
  if	
  
asked	
  by	
  an	
  anesthesiologist	
  leader.	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

1.	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

2.	
  

Disagree	
  

3.	
  

Neutral	
  

4.	
  

Agree	
  

5.	
  

Strongly	
  
Agree	
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Date:	
  	
   _________________	
  
	
  
Site:	
  	
   	
  
	
   �  MOR	
  
	
   �  ASC	
  
	
   �  Endo	
  
	
   �  Cath	
  
	
   �  PACU	
  –	
  Check	
  one	
  additional	
  box:	
   �  MOR	
   �  ASC	
  
	
   �  Preop	
  –	
  Check	
  one	
  additional	
  box:	
   �  MOR	
   �  ASC	
  
	
   �  Other:	
  ___________________	
  
	
  
Profession:	
  

�  Nurse	
  
�  Scrub	
  Tech	
  

	
   �  Anesthesia	
  Tech	
  
	
   �  Operating	
  Room	
  Assistant	
  

�  Anesthesiologist	
  –	
  Check	
  one	
  additional	
  box:	
  �  Resident	
  	
  	
  �  Fellow	
  	
  	
  �  Attending	
  	
  �  Other	
  
�  Surgeon	
  –	
  Check	
  one	
  additional	
  box:	
  	
   �  Resident	
  	
  	
  �  Fellow	
  	
  	
  �  Attending	
  	
  �  Other	
  
�  Medical	
  student	
  –	
  Check	
  one	
  additional	
  box:	
  �  MS3	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  �  MS4	
  	
  	
  
�  Other:	
  ____________________	
  

	
  
Subspecialty,	
  if	
  applicable,	
  (e.g.	
  Neuro):	
  __________________	
  

	
  
Did	
  you	
  have	
  an	
  active	
  role	
  in	
  the	
  hemorrhage	
  simulation?	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  �  Yes	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  �  No	
  (primarily	
  observing)	
  
	
  
How	
  many	
  years	
  have	
  you	
  been	
  in	
  clinical	
  practice?	
  	
   	
   How	
  many	
  years	
  have	
  you	
  been	
  in	
  
(since	
  graduation	
  from	
  applicable	
  school):	
   	
   	
   	
   clinical	
  practice	
  in	
  an	
  OR	
  setting?	
  
	
  

�  <	
  1	
  year	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   �  <	
  1	
  year	
  
�  1-­‐5	
  years	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   �  1-­‐5	
  years	
  

	
   �  6-­‐10	
  years	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   �  6-­‐10	
  years	
  
	
   �  >	
  10	
  years	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   �  >	
  10	
  years	
  
	
  
How	
  many	
  years	
  have	
  you	
  worked	
  at	
  your	
  current	
  institution?	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

�  <	
  1	
  year	
  
�  1-­‐5	
  years	
  

	
   �  6-­‐10	
  years	
  
	
   �  >	
  10	
  years	
  
	
  
Have	
  you	
  had	
  any	
  prior	
  mannequin-­‐based	
  simulation	
  experience?	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  �  Yes	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  �  No	
  
	
  
Have	
  you	
  had	
  any	
  prior	
  formal	
  team	
  training	
  or	
  CRM	
  exposure?	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  �  Yes	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  �  No	
  	
  
	
  


